
CITY OF PLANO 
SOLICITATION NO.  2020-0375-AC 

GENERATOR MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR 
BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 25, 2020 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified:  749 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting Nonresponsive Bids:  7 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting Responsive Bids:  5 
 
         
Item 1: Caterpillar Generators 
Holt Texas, Ltd.        $180,500.00 
 
 
Item 3: Kohler and Katolight Generators 
Alturex          $  88,610.00 
kW Power Services, LLC       $  98,250.00 
Loftin Equipment Company       $110,380.00 
 
 
Item 4: Generac and Doosan Generators 
Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC      $  34,100.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendors:    
Holt Texas, Ltd.        $180,500.00 
Alturex          $  88,610.00 
Waukesha-Pearce Industries, LLC      $  34,100.00 
Total          $303,210.00 
 
 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      July 9, 2020 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Senior Buyer 


